AXH010A0Y9-SRZ
Critical Power with warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ AXH010A0Y9-SRZ: Info@IC-Components.com
AXH010AOP9-SRZ
Description: AXH010AOP9-SRZ LINEAGE SMD
Manufacturers: LINEAGE
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AXH005AOX-SR
Description: AXH005AOX-SR LINEAGE 07
Manufacturers: LINEAGE
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AXH010A0P93-SR
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 1.2V 12W
Manufacturers: GE Critical Power
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AXH005AOX-SRZ
Description: AXH005AOX-SRZ LINEAGE
Manufacturers: LINEAGE
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AXH016A0X3-SRZ
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 0.8-3.6V 58W
Manufacturers: GE Critical Power
In Stock: New original, 500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AXH010A0Y9-SR
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 1.8V 18W
Manufacturers: GE Critical Power
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AXH010A0P9-SR
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 1.2V 12W
Manufacturers: GE Critical Power
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AXH01
Description: AXH01 TEXAS QFN
Manufacturers: TEXAS
In Stock: New original, 300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CCK-2412DF
Description: DC DC CONVERTER +/-12V 1.44W
Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
In Stock: New original, Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AXH003A0X-SRZ
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 0.8-3.6V 10W
Manufacturers: GE Critical Power
In Stock: New original, 1900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AXH010A0M9-SR
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 1.5V 15W
Manufacturers: GE Critical Power
In Stock: New original, 400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ZUS1R54805
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 5V
Manufacturers: Cosel
In Stock: New original, 9 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AXH010A0M-SR
Description: AXH010A0M-SR N/A SMD
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
PP3-12-5
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 5V .6A
Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
In Stock: New original, Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AXH005A0X
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 0.8-3.6V 18W
Manufacturers: GE Critical Power
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AXH010A0M93-SR
Description: AXH010A0M93-SR LineagePower SMD
Manufacturers: LineagePower
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AXH010A0Y-SR
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 1.8V 18W
Manufacturers: GE Critical Power
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AXH010AOF
Description: AXH010AOF TYCO NA
Manufacturers: Tyco Electronics
In Stock: New original, 6900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AXH016A0X3-SR
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 0.8-3.6V 58W
Manufacturers: GE Critical Power
In Stock: New original, 1300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AXH003A0X4-SRZ
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 0.8-3.6V 10W
Manufacturers: GE Critical Power
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AXH01A
Description: AXH01A TI฀฀฀฀ QFN
Manufacturers: TI
In Stock: New original, 400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CCM-0512SF
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 12V 3W
Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
In Stock: New original, Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CCK-0503SF
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 3.3V 1.32W
Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
In Stock: New original, Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AXH005A0X-SRZ
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 0.8-3.6V 18W
Manufacturers: GE Critical Power
In Stock: New original, 1400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AXH010A0X3-SRZ
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 0.8-3.6V 36W
Manufacturers: GE Critical Power
In Stock: New original, 300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
DBS200B05
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 5V
Manufacturers: Cosel
In Stock: New original, 3 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AXH010A0F93-SR
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 3.3V 33W
Manufacturers: GE Critical Power
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AXH010A0D3-SR
Description: AXH010A0D3-SR TI QFN
Manufacturers: TI
In Stock: New original, 4600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AXH005A0X-SR
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 0.8-3.6V 18W
Manufacturers: GE Critical Power
In Stock: New original, 2600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AXH010A0G9-SR
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 2.5V 25W
Manufacturers: GE Critical Power
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
The specifications of AXH010A0Y9-SRZ
Part Number AXH010A0Y9-SRZ Manufacturer / Brand GE Critical Power
Series Austin Lynx™ Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Package / Case 11-SIP Module Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Mounting Type Through Hole Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Detailed Description
Non-Isolated PoL Module DC DC Converter 1 Output 1.8V 10A 3V - 5.5V
Input
Size / Dimension 2.00" L x 0.32" W x 0.50" H (50.8mm x 8.1mm x 12.7mm)
Voltage - Input (Max) 5.5V Type Non-Isolated PoL Module
Features Remote On/Off, OCP, OTP Applications ITE (Commercial)
Power (Watts) 18W Number of Outputs 1
Control Features Enable, Active Low Current - Output (Max) 10A
Voltage - Input (Min) 3V Voltage - Output 1 1.8V
Voltage - Output 2 - Voltage - Output 3 -
Efficiency 90% Other Names
109101425
AXH010A0Y9SRZ
CC109101425
Stock Quantity 200 pcs Stock Category Power Supplies - Board Mount > DC DC Converters
Description DC DC CONVERTER 1.8V 18W Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Keywords realted to AXH010A0Y9-SRZ
You May Be Also Be interested In:
Email: Info@IC-Components.com
TEL: 00 852 - 30501935
FAX: 00 852 - 30501945
Address: 6H Block 1, Sherwood Court, Kingswood Villa, Tin Shui Wai, New Territories, Hong Kong
IC Components Ltd is Distributor of IC and Capacitors Electronic Components @ 2018 IC-Components.com All right Reserved.
AXH010A0Y9-SRZ Details PDF
Manufacturer Part Number: AXH010A0Y9-SRZ
Manufacturer / Brand GE Critical Power
Part of Description: DC DC CONVERTER 1.8V 18W
Datasheets: AXH010A0Y9-SRZ.pdf
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS
GET A QUOTE